Standard Results Novice A - Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 83sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place

8016 Pippa / Eckard -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 83sec

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps R W
8006 Gem / Berman -- - -

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 74 sec

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps R W
16041 Drake / Meyn 93.76 1.578 2 3

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 72sec

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps R W
20030 Lilo / Pollard 71.40 2.101 2 0
20005 Zest |/ Ezzo - - -

20041 Maggie / Ezzo - -

Course Faults

T

Course Faults

T
0

E
1

Course Faults

Novice B - Regular

Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Score Place

-- ABS

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Score Place
20 1

-- ABS

-- ABS



Standard Results
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Yardage: 150 yds

24 inches
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
24002 Flash / Voll-Stouffer =

24006 Konrad / Ecklar

Novice B - Regular

SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
12028 *Elli / Burns 57.08 2.838

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
16009 *Loggie / Warren 53.90 3.080
16030 *Seneca / Kelvington --

20 inches Yardage: 169 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
20027 Deja Vu / Stempfer 68.08 2.482

20015 Savannah / Voll-Stouf --

SCT 74 sec

R
1

SCT 71 sec

R
1

2

SCT 69 sec

R

Course Faults

w
0

T
0

E
0

Course Faults

w
1

0

T
0

0

E
0

0

Course Faults

w
0

T
0

Qs:1

E
0

Qs:1

E
0

1

Qs: 0

Open - Regular

NQs 0  %Q:100

Score Place
95 1

NQs 1  %Q:50

Score Place
90 1

NQ

NQs 1 %Q: 0

Score Place

NQ
ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
8014 Preston / Smith 61.30 2.822 2 0 0 1 o0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se F$U|tSF E Score Place
16022 *Cosmo / Pike 51.46 3.478 1 3 0 2 o0 NQ
16040 *DaniGirl / King 55.32 3.236 1 0 0 0 o NQ
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20004 Major / Matthews 64.15 2.884 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20031 Merlin / Mayr 52.77 3.506 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20037 Teva / Thompson 57.29 3.229 2 1 1 0 0 NQ
20035 Myles / Nuss -- - - = ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 74 sec Qs:6 NQs1l %Q:86

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8007 Finn / Westover 36.30 4.766 37 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8010 Chester / Smith 4394 3.937 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8005 Avery / Stevens 49.75 3.477 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8012 Spirit / Murray 50.08 3.454 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8028 Maghee / Stevens 55.37 3.124 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
8027 Kid / Powers 57.84 2991 16 0O 0 O o0 O 100
8004 Bug / Powers 51.86 3.336 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 69 sec Qs:6 NQs6  %Q:50

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RComwse F}”IUHSF E Score Place
12023 *PopinJay / Schelling 38.17 4532 30 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
12038 *Freedom / Warren 38.71 4.469 30 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
12042 Katmai / Rawsky 39.46 4.384 29 0 0 O o0 O 100 3
12026 *Asta / Klavon 46.27 3.739 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
12005 Kid Rock / Vrabel 48.12 3595 20 0 0 O o0 O 100
12019 Xoom / Paroda 56.93 3.039 12 0O 0 O o0 O 100
12010 *Nissa / Olsen 7235 2.391 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12011 Meika / Hornung 56.02 3.088 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12014 Ruger / Miconi 43.35 3.991 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12031 *Haley / Koller 50.87 3.401 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12040 *Glitz / Uram 51.25 3.376 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12041 Meap / Vrabel 67.72 2555 2 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
16043 Kenai / Rawsky 4114 4351 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16008 Yukon / Rawsky 4291 4172 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16029 *Brio / Conley 51.23 3.494 16 0 0 O o0 O 100 3
16005 *Taran / King 55.42 3.230 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16010 Rosie / Schelling -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16013 Delilah / Hazlett 5467 3.274 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16015 *Rain / Demott 46.87 3.819 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16026 *Darwin / D'Amico 53.63 3.338 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16033 *Phoebe / Rubright 43.94 4.074 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16017 Striker / Imbrogno -- - - = e ABS
16044 *Coco / Warren - - - - ABS
20inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs:8 NQs7 %Q:53
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCoa/\r/se F%aultsF E Score Place
20002 Shiver / Hall 4055 4562 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20028 Jazzaroo / Glover 4250 4.353 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20016 Gabby / Shoemaker 43.09 4.2903 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20007 *T-Bo / Paskawych 46.69 3.962 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20017 Choco / Chelsted 48.03 3.852 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20014 Meg / Lathrop 4981 3.714 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20024 Grover / Moore 51.20 3.613 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20018 Mick / Morelli 61.78 2.994 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
20001 Sully / Thompson 48.71 3.798 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20011 Sparx / Cattivera 67.89 2.725 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20012 Frankie / Wencloff 48.59 3.807 0 0 O 1 O NQ
20013 Grace / Arndt 38.53 4.801 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20019 Stevie Ray / Swarner  45.24  4.089 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20022 Laika / Lewis -- 2 2 0 0 1 NQ
20026 Meg-A-Hit / Gould 40.37 4.583 1 1 0 1 O NQ
20009 Silas / Imbrogno - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:4 NQs3 %Q:57
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOL\I/:‘/SG FEUHSF E Score Place
24012 Hank / Hawanchak 45.05 4.107 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24007 Teddy / Swarner 50.91 3.634 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24004 Brooks / Arnold 61.05 3.030 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24010 Dazzle / Barate 65.27 2.834 3 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24003 Briggs / Black 46.45 3.983 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24009 Topper / Shoemaker  58.35 3.171 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24011 Alex / James 51.78 3.573 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog



Standard Results

6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches

Armband
12023
12019
12038

16 inches

Armband
16033
16026
16044

20 inches

Armband
20013
20002
20007
20014

Call Name / Owner
*PopinJay / Schelling
Xoom / Paroda

*Freedom / Warren

Call Name / Owner
*Phoebe / Rubright
*Darwin / D'Amico

*Coco / Warren

Call Name / Owner
Grace / Arndt
Shiver / Hall

*T-Bo / Paskawych
Meg / Lathrop

Time
37.66
63.75
38.64

Time
41.16
54.07

Time
40.56
53.10
57.78
51.86

MCT 65 sec

o »r O X

MCT 60 sec

MCT 55 sec

O B B O X

Course Faults

w

0
1
0

T

0
0
0

N P O T

Course Faults

w
0

0

F

Course Faults

w

0
3
0
0

T

O O o o

N O O o

Premier - Regular

Qs:1

O O oOom

Qs:1

Qs:1

O O L O m

NQs 2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

NQs 1

Score
100
NQ

ABS

NQs 8

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 33

Place
1 25%

%Q: 50

Place
1 25%

%0Q: 11

Place
1 25%



Standard Results Premier - Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20018 Mick / Morelli 64.99 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20019 Stevie Ray / Swarner  64.83 1 5 0 4 0 NQ
20022 Laika / Lewis 51.19 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20024 Grover / Moore 48.31 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20031 Merlin / Mayr 53.13 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name / Owner Time RCOLiAr,se F$U|tSF E Score Place

24011 Alex / James -- 0 3 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 145yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
8008 *Icee / Whitley 87.56 1.656
8018 *Suzie / Kuglar --

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
16038 *Sterling / Newman 55.73 2.656

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps

16037 Token / Cattivera --

Course Faults

T
0

0

E
2

2

Course Faults

SCT 83sec
R W
7 1
3 2
SCT 79 sec
R W
1 0
SCT 77 sec

T
0

E
0

Course Faults

T

Novice - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

E Score Place

0 NQ
1 NQ

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

E Score Place
0 95 1

Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

E Score Place
-- ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog



Standard Results
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 173yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
8019 Steevee Ann / Heid 67.62 2.558
12 inches Yardage: 179 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
12036 *Kaleb / Annonio 54.08 3.310
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
16024 Chee / Gibb 80.36 2.302

SCT 74 sec

R
0

SCT 73sec

R
1

SCT 70sec

R
3

Course Faults

w
0

Course Faults

w
1

Course Faults

W
1

T
0

T
0

T
0

Excellent - Preferred

Qs:1 NQsO  %Q:100

F E Score Place

0 0 100 1

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

F E Score Place

1 0 NQ

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

F E Score Place

1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog
4 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 79sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q:17

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
4001 Paige / Smith 71.22 2.429 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4002 Rocky / Kerfonta 80.21 2.157 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
4006 Sprite / Westover 51.31 3.372 2 1 2 1 0 NQ
4007 Kashi / Williams 76.61 2.258 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
4009 Lia / Kerfonta 62.02 2.789 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
4010 Siri / Murray 87.30 1.982 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:2 NQsb5 %Q: 29

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOLiAr,se F}”‘UHSF E Score Place
8020 *Spirit / Cummings 51.76 3.342 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8011 Casey / Barrie 53.18 3.253 20 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
8003 *Kenzie / Robertson 56.15 3.081 2 0 1 2 0 NQ
8009 *Torree / Williamson 50.47 3.428 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
8015 Zoe / Angelone 52.82 3.275 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8017 *Daisy Mae / Teeter 7753 2.231 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8021 *Cody / Moyer 7226 2.394 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches

Armband
12002
12032
12035
12006
12015
12027

16 inches

Armband
16014
16027
16012
16025
16028

Yardage:

Call Name / Owner
*Tory / Warren
Micah / Barrie
Joey / Pollok
Juneau / Rawsky
Nickie / Kennedy

*Casey / Wallace

Yardage:

Call Name / Owner
Nikki / Defino
Willow / Melen
Legend / Arndt
Annie / Kline

Mia / Swarner

179 yds

Time

38.74
55.33
63.51
56.08
59.30

185 yds

Time

66.62
67.41
44.70
55.42
52.94

yps

4.621
3.235
2.818
3.192
3.019

yps

2777
2.744
4.139
3.338
3.495

Pts
34
17

9

Pts

SCT 73 sec

R O O O X

SCT 70sec

O N P O Ox

Course Faults

w

©O o o o o

T

© o o o o

O B O O O

Course Faults

w

0
0
2
2
0

T

» O O o o

W O + O O m

Master - Preferred

Qs:3

O O O O om

Qs:2

O O O O o m

NQs 2

Score
100
100
100
NQ
NQ

ABS

NQs 3

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 60

Place
1
2
3

%Q: 40

Place



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 185yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
20040 Shiloh / Matthews 61.56 3.005 12 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1

20032 Will / Dunning 8540 2.166 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
8013 *Daisy / Olsen

12 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
12002 *Tory / Warren

16 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
16025 Annie / Kline
16012 Legend / Arndt

16027 Willow / Melen

Time

Time

39.17

Time
53.50
43.38

MCT 70 sec
Course Faults
R W T F

MCT 65 sec
Course Faults
R W T F
0 1 0 0

MCT 60 sec
Course Faults
R W T F
0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0

Premier - Preferred

Qs: 0

Qs:0

E
0

Qs:1

NQs 0

Score
ABS

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 1

Score
100
NQ

ABS

%Q:

Place

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 50

Place

1 25%



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place

8016 Pippa / Eckard 33.44 3.170 0 2 1 0 NQ



Novice B - Regular

JWW Results
6/16/2019
* = Shetland Sheepdog
16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
16006 Kimba / Meyn 47.12 2.271 1 1 1 0 NQ
16041 Drake / Meyn 52.57 2.035 1 2 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:0 NQ@sO %Q:
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fallzults E Score Place
20005 Zest/ Ezzo - - - ABS
20041 Maggie / Ezzo -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fallzults E Score Place
24006 Konrad / Ecklar -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
- - -- -- -- ABS

24002

Flash / Voll-Stouffer --



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog



JWW Results

6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 120 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
8006 Gem / Berman 28.71 4.180
8014 Preston / Smith 39.76 3.018
8026 *Tia / Robertson --

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
12041 Meap / Vrabel 38.61 3.108

16 inches Yardage: 123 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps

16009 *Loggie / Warren --

SCT 43 sec Qs:1
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
2 1 0 0
2 2 2 1
SCT 40 sec Qs:0
Course Faults
R W F E
2 1 1 0
SCT 38sec Qs:0
Course Faults
R W F E
3 1 0 1

Open - Regular

NQs 2 %Q:33

Score Place
100 1

NQ
NQ

NQs 1 %Q: 0

Score Place

NQ

NQs 1 %Q: 0

Score Place

NQ



JWW Results
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time
20031 Merlin / Mayr 34.51
20027 Deja Vu / Stempfer 36.25
20030 Lilo / Pollard 51.18

20015 Savannah / Voll-Stouf --

yps

3.680
3.503
2.481

SCT 36 sec

Qs: 2

Course Faults

N B X

w

0
0
0

F

0
0
0

O O O m

Open - Regular

NQs 1 %Q: 67

Score Place

95 1
95 2
NQ
ABS



JWW Results
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
12028 *Elli / Burns 4428 3.388
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
16013 Delilah / Hazlett 49.74 3.096
16040 *DaniGirl / King 38.37 4.014
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
20004 Major / Matthews 56.08 2.817

Excellent - Regular

SCT 46 sec Qs:0
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 2 0
SCT 44 sec Qs:0
Course Faults
R W F E
2 2 1 0
1 2 1 0
SCT 42sec Qs: 0
Course Faults
R W F E
1 2 0 0

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 2

Score
NQ
NQ

NQs 1

Score

NQ

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 49sec Qs:5 NQs2 %Q:71

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8007 Finn / Westover 26.06 5.756 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
8005 Avery / Stevens 39.52 3.796 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
8012 Spirit / Murray 43.63 3.438 5 0 0 0 0 100 3
8027 Kid / Powers 43.82 3.423 5 0 0 0 0 100 4
8028 Maghee / Stevens 4574  3.279 3 0 0 0 0 100
8004 Bug / Powers 42.07 3.565 0O 0 1 0 NQ
8010 Chester / Smith 34.07 4.403 0 1 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %Q: 45

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’ZE Fe::ults E Score Place
12042 Katmai / Rawsky 27.77 5402 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
12014 Ruger / Miconi 30.08 4.987 15 0O 0 0 O 100 2
12005 Kid Rock / Vrabel 3344 4486 12 0O 0 0 O 100 3
12026 *Asta / Klavon 36.10 4.155 9 0O o0 0 o 100 4
12031 *Haley / Koller 40.77 3.679 5 0 0 0 0 100
12010 *Nissa / Olsen 44,33 3.384 1 0 1 0 NQ
12011 Meika / Hornung 52.30 2.868 1 0 0 0 NQ
12019 Xoom / Paroda 49.47 3.032 0 0 0 0 NQ
12023 *PopinJay / Schelling -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12038 *Freedom / Warren 28.28 5.304 0 0 1 0 NQ
12040 *Glitz / Uram -- 1 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:4 NQs5 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e F"T:UHS E Score Place
16033 *Phoebe / Rubright 30.09 5.118 13 0O 0 0 O 100 1
16008 Yukon / Rawsky 31.24 4930 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
16043 Kenai / Rawsky 31.71 4857 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
16026 *Darwin / D'Amico 38.29 4.022 5 0 0 0 0 100 4

16005 *Taran / King 41.36 3.723 0 1 0 0 NQ

16015 *Rain / Demott -- 2 2 1 1 NQ

16022 *Cosmo / Pike 36.09 4.267 1 0 0 O NQ

16029 *Brio / Conley 49.84 3.090 2 2 1 0 NQ

16030 *Seneca / Kelvington 49.15 3.133 1 0 0 0 NQ

16010 Rosie / Schelling -- - - = e ABS

16017 Striker / Imbrogno -- - - = e ABS

16044 *Coco / Warren - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 42sec Qs:6 NQs 10 %0Q:38
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(;e Fellzults E Score Place

20019 Stevie Ray / Swarner  25.92 6.096 16 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20002 Shiver / Hall 26.61 5938 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
20016 Gabby / Shoemaker 30.76 5.137 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
20001 Sully / Thompson 30.81 5.128 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
20024 Grover / Moore 36.30 4.353 5 0 0 0 0 100
20007 *T-Bo / Paskawych 38.37 4.118 3 0 0 0 0 100
20010 Skye / Criste -- 1 0 2 1 NQ
20011 Sparx / Cattivera 55.00 2.873 4 0 0 0 NQ
20012 Frankie / Wencloff 29.77 5.307 0 1 2 0 NQ
20013 Grace / Arndt 26.37 5.992 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
20014 Meg / Lathrop 30.53 5.175 1 2 2 0 NQ
20018 Mick / Morelli 43.20 3.657 0O 0 0 O NQ
20022 Laika / Lewis 3485 4534 1 0 1 0 NQ
20026 Meg-A-Hit / Gould 43.38 3.642 0O 1 0 O NQ
20028 Jazzaroo / Glover 28.32 5.579 0 1 0 0 NQ
20037 Teva / Thompson 41.83 3.777 0 1 0 0 NQ
20009 Silas / Imbrogno -- - - = ABS
20035 Myles / Nuss -- - - = e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs:5 NQ@s2 %Q:71
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
24011 Alex / James 2890 5.467 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
24003 Briggs / Black 29.08 5433 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
24009 Topper / Shoemaker  31.23 5.059 13 O 0O o0 O 100 3
24012 Hank / Hawanchak 35.55 4.444 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
24004 Brooks / Arnold 4367 3618 1 0O 0 0 O 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog
24007 Teddy / Swarner 42,77 3.694 0 1 0 O NQ
24010 Dazzle / Barate -- 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
12019 Xoom / Paroda
12038 *Freedom / Warren

16 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
16033 *Phoebe / Rubright
16044 *Coco / Warren

20 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
20024 Grover / Moore
20002 Shiver / Hall
20014 Meg / Lathrop
20019 Stevie Ray / Swarner

20031 Merlin / Mayr

Time
47.11
33.41

Time

35.50

Time

39.22

41.58
39.54
41.52

Premier - Regular

MCT 48 sec Qs:0

Course Faults
R W F E

0 1 0 0
0 1 0 0

MCT 45 sec Qs:0

Course Faults
R W F E

0 1 0 0

MCT 42 sec Qs:1
Course Faults
R W F E
0O 0O 0 o
O 0 2 o0
1 3 0 0
o 1 2 o0
1 1 0 O

NQs 2

Score
NQ
NQ

NQs 1

Score

NQ
ABS

NQs 4

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 20

Place
1 25%



JWW Results
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches
Armband Call Name / Owner Time
24011 Alex / James 31.18

24007 Teddy / Swarner 40.70

Premier - Regular

MCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults
R W F E

O 0 0 O 100 1 25%
O 1 0 O NQ

Score Place



JWW Results

6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 106 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
8018 *Suzie / Kuglar 56.11 1.889
8008 *Icee / Whitley 56.05 1.891

12 inches Yardage: 107 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
12009 *Aslyn / Robertson --
12020 *Sparky / Miller-Gurch ~ 39.35 2.719

16038 *Sterling / Newman 39.71 2.695

SCT 47 sec

Novice - Preferred

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults

R
1

1

SCT 44 sec

w
0

1

E
0

5

E Score Place
0 86 1

0 NQ

Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

R
1
2
2

w

1
2
0

F

1
0
1

Score Place

E

1 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ



JWW Results

6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 120 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
8002 *Krosbie / Annonio 59.51 2.016

12 inches Yardage: 123yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
12030 *Shiloh / Conley 32.85 3.744
12036 *Kaleb / Annonio 28.78 4.274

16 inches Yardage: 127 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
16024 Chee / Gibb 56.45 2.250

SCT 45sec

R
0

SCT 43 sec

R
2

0

SCT 41 sec

R
3

w
0

w
2

0

w
3

E
0

E
2

2

E
1

Open - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

E
0

Score Place

NQ

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults

E
0

0

Score Place
NQ
NQ

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

E
0

Score Place

NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog
4 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 54sec Qs:0 NQ@s3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
4006 Sprite / Westover 3219 4.660 2 2 1 0 NQ
4007 Kashi / Williams 61.88 2.424 0 0 0 0 NQ
4008 Penelope / Smith 41.80 3.589 0 1 0 0 NQ
4002 Rocky / Kerfonta -- - - - e ABS
4009 Lia / Kerfonta -- - - - - ABS
8inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 51sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps  Pts RCour\As/e Fellzults E Score Place
8009 *Torree / Williamson 33.74 4.446 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
8003 *Kenzie / Robertson 33.92 4422 17 O O o0 O 100 2
8015 Zoe / Angelone 43.12 3479 7 0O 0 0 O 100 3
8011 Casey / Barrie 36.39 4.122 1 1 1 0 NQ
8017 *Daisy Mae / Teeter 65.98 2.273 0 0 0 0 NQ
8020 *Spirit / Cummings -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
8021 *Cody / Moyer 5243 2.861 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 49sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q:80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
12002 *Tory / Warren 2739 5622 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
12006 Juneau / Rawsky 3752 4104 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
12032 Micah / Barrie 40.63 3.790 0 0 0 0 100 3
12035 Joey / Pollok 4417 3.487 4 0 0 0 0 100 4
12015 Nickie / Kennedy 54.66 2.817 1 0 1 0 NQ
12027 *Casey / Wallace -- - - - e ABS

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e Fellzults E Score Place
16012 Legend / Arndt 27.97 5649 19 0O 0 0 O 100 1
16002 Kixs / Cattivera 3293 4.798 14 0O 0 0 O 100 2
16025 Annie / Kline 4224 3.741 4 0 0 0 0 100 3
16014 Nikki / Defino 53.39 2.959 0O 0 0 O NQ
16020 Cali / Criste 3249 4.863 0O 0 1 0 NQ
16027 Willow / Melen 52.15 3.030 0O 0 1 0 NQ
16028 Mia / Swarner 33,59 4.704 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place

20040 Shiloh / Matthews 46.74 3.380 3 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name / Owner Time RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
12002 *Tory / Warren 28.70 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name / Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

16025 Annie / Kline 42.73 0 0 0 0 100 1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches MCT 45.62 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name / Owner Time Co%se F,?UHSE Points Place
12011 Meika / Hornung 45.62 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points

Truncated time = 45.62 10

Truncated time <= 50.00 9

Truncated time <= 54.00 8

Truncated time <= 59.00 7

Truncated time <  §0.00 6
16 inches MCT 48.83 sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time W F E Points Place
16040 *DaniGirl / King 48.83 0 0 0 10 1
16013 Delilah / Hazlett 52.77 1 1 0 NQ
16041 Drake / Meyn 55.00 2 0 1 NQ

Time Points
Truncated time = 48.83 10
Truncated time <= 53.00 9
Truncated time < 55,00 8

20 inches MCT 28.77 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33

Armband Call Name / Owner Time Co%,\r,se F,?UHSE Points Place
20028 Jazzaroo / Glover 28.77 0O 0 O 10 1
20012 Frankie / Wencloff 36.82 0 0 0 7
20011 Sparx / Cattivera 35.63 1 1 0 NQ
20014 Meg / Lathrop 39.65 1 2 0 NQ
20030 Lilo / Pollard 50.00 1 1 0 NQ
20038 Justice / Hall 50.00 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches

Armband
24011
24006

Call Name / Owner Time

Alex / James
Konrad / Ecklar

MCT 33.04 sec

Course Faults

Time Points
Truncated time = 28.77 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2
33.04
55.00
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.04 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4

w
0

1

F
0

0

E
0

0

Qs:1

NQs 1

Points
10

NQ

Regular

%Q: 50

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
4010 Siri / Murray

8inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
8013 *Daisy / Olsen

12 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
12027 *Casey / Wallace

Time

60.00

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

MCT O sec Qs:0
Course Faults
w F E
0 0 0
Points
MCT O sec Qs:0
Course Faults
w F E
Points
MCT O sec Qs: 0
Course Faults
w F E

Points

Preferred

NQs 1 %Q: 0

Points Place
NQ

NQs 0 %Q:

Points Place
ABS

NQs O %Q:

Points Place
ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches MCT O sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time Co%l\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
16027 Willow / Melen 55.00 0 0 0 NQ

Time Points



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
16041 Drake / Meyn 45.58 2 3 18 27 20 60 1
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
20038 Justice / Hall 32.95 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
20030 Lilo / Pollard 31.96 3 2 12 19 20 56 2
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg oScore Place

24006 Konrad / Ecklar 30.99 5 3 7 27 O NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog



FAST Results Open - Regular

6/16/2019
* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
8006 Gem / Berman 29.39 6 9 7 17 O NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
16006 Kimba / Meyn 38.44 2 0 12 19 O NQ
16013 Delilah / Hazlett - 3 0 6 27 O NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg oScore Place
20027 Deja Vu / Stempfer 14.78 1 2 6 18 O NQ

20041 Maggie / Ezzo -- -- ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
6/16/2019
* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
16022 *Cosmo / Pike 36.53 3 7 7 9 O NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
20031 Merlin / Mayr 34.25 3 7 18 27 20 73 1

20005 Zest/ Ezzo -- - - -- ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
12011 Meika / Hornung 33.49 4 5 18 27 20 74 1
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:6 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
20028 Jazzaroo / Glover 30.77 6 3 18 27 20 74 1
20002 Shiver / Hall 31.08 6 9 12 27 20 74 2
20014 Meg / Lathrop 33.10 2 7 18 27 20 73 3
20026 Meg-A-Hit / Gould 21.99 6 5 12 27 20 70 4
20007 *T-Bo / Paskawych 31.56 3 9 18 17 20 67
20012 Frankie / Wencloff 38.04 5 3 12 27 20 61
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg oScore Place
24011 Alex / James 26.75 5 9 18 27 20 79 1

24007 Teddy / Swarner 20.07 3 5 18 17 20 63 2



FAST Results Master - Regular
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog



FAST Results Novice - Preferred

6/16/2019
* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
8025 *Kashew / Annonio 49.07 1 0 0 9 O NQ
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place

12043 *Copper / Newman -- - - ABS



FAST Results
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches

Armband Call Name / Owner

8008 *Icee / Whitley

16 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner

16037 Token / Cattivera

Open - Preferred

MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Points
1s 24 57 g1 ss ocore  Place
1 0 0 9 0 NQ
MCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Points
1s 24 57 g1 ss ocore  Place
0 5 19 O NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Preferred
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches

MCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's zlioméi 810 sg Score Place
12030 *Shiloh / Conley 39.23 4 3 12 27 20 65 1

12036 *Kaleb / Annonio 40.29 5 3 18 17 O NQ
12027 *Casey / Wallace -- - - - e ABS
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's zljlomé_s? 810 s Score Place
16024 Chee / Gibb 27.79

3 5 12 27 20 67 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
6/16/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
12015 Nickie / Kennedy 37.03 3 5 7 21 O NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
16014 Nikki / Defino 26.42 4 5 12 27 20 68 1

16028 Mia / Swarner 19.64 2 5 18 17 20 62 2



